
Hidden Valley Cowboys

Shoot Date: 6/18/2023

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

#Name? #Name?

June 18, 2023

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

Three Gun Cole FN 19.25 17.46 16.16 17.21 16.79 86.871 1

Triple Threat CB 17.88 18.53 18.81 22.94 15.80 93.962 1

Sinola Kid W 30.19 23.35 17.76 18.20 22.89 112.393 1

Two Rig A Tony CB 22.37 22.38 22.56 27.58 22.64 117.534 2

Ya Big Tree SFC 31.80 23.42 25.93 24.41 22.28 127.845 1

Mustache Kid SS 24.14 30.72 23.55 21.24 29.55 129.206 1

Cayuse Jack GF 25.83 23.08 25.06 30.90 25.53 130.407 1

Joe Quick SSD 30.04 27.00 27.39 27.16 27.07 138.668 1

Wolverine Regulator FN 19.19 21.49 26.90 50.64 22.73 140.959 2

Sauk Trail Mike ESD 24.17 31.79 30.21 30.09 31.23 147.4910 1

Lighting Bill Carson SS 30.26 26.80 33.85 38.84 27.02 156.7711 2

Justice D Spencer FCGF 37.09 37.37 29.21 27.51 26.55 157.7312 1

Sauk Valley Stubby CB 35.66 30.93 30.85 30.40 30.34 158.1813 3

Johnny Rebel W 30.18 28.56 29.48 31.47 39.56 159.2514 2

Tommy Two Fingers BW 31.02 30.73 41.22 30.64 27.89 161.5015 1

J-Bird Regulator JB 42.93 24.58 30.04 27.26 37.56 162.3716 1

Ranger Mike S 38.20 33.12 29.56 27.45 34.22 162.5517 1

Spoon River Sam FCGF 33.07 34.25 34.81 32.05 31.07 165.2518 2

Juste' Badshot ES 36.75 32.66 31.93 32.44 35.12 168.9019 1

Coal Car Kid FCGF 35.12 60.23 40.54 33.12 26.44 195.4520 3

Kow Pattie Karla LW 52.46 34.86 42.02 35.50 40.57 205.4121 1

Ashley Kid CB 36.99 42.69 37.55 52.39 39.39 209.0122 4

Mez Cal C 41.31 38.05 55.29 37.11 41.48 213.2423 1

Ka Adik Krista LW 49.75 42.89 48.97 45.40 35.65 222.6624 2

Ms. Blazin GD 49.75 45.49 52.87 44.54 49.56 242.2125 1

Shakey Shot Sharon LFN 49.82 56.53 51.19 53.05 40.62 251.2126 1

J. C. Wade C 22.00 17.84 18.50 150.00 52.49 260.8327 2

The Bedford Kid C 41.89 40.98 59.21 45.69 85.27 273.0428 3

Stinky Pete C 55.31 52.18 77.00 54.02 57.82 296.3329 4

J. C. Smoke ESFC 61.81 45.90 108.97 73.61 43.92 334.2130 1

Senior Chief ESFC 90.98 57.63 66.26 55.57 73.44 343.8831 2

Total Shooters 31
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

6/18/2023

Match Final

#Name? Page 1 of 2

Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 18, 2023

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: B-Western

Tommy Two Fingers 31.02 30.73 41.22 30.64 27.89 161.501 15

Category: Cowboy

Mez Cal 41.31 38.05 55.29 37.11 41.48 213.241 23

J. C. Wade 22.00 17.84 18.50 150.00 52.49 260.832 27

The Bedford Kid 41.89 40.98 59.21 45.69 85.27 273.043 28

Stinky Pete 55.31 52.18 77.00 54.02 57.82 296.334 29

Category: Cattle Baron

Triple Threat 17.88 18.53 18.81 22.94 15.80 93.961 2

Two Rig A Tony 22.37 22.38 22.56 27.58 22.64 117.532 4

Sauk Valley Stubby 35.66 30.93 30.85 30.40 30.34 158.183 13

Ashley Kid 36.99 42.69 37.55 52.39 39.39 209.014 22

Category: Elder Statesmen

Juste' Badshot 36.75 32.66 31.93 32.44 35.12 168.901 19

Category: Elder Statesmen Duelist

Sauk Trail Mike 24.17 31.79 30.21 30.09 31.23 147.491 10

Category: Elder Statesmen Frontier Cartridge

J. C. Smoke 61.81 45.90 108.97 73.61 43.92 334.211 30

Senior Chief 90.98 57.63 66.26 55.57 73.44 343.882 31

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Justice D Spencer 37.09 37.37 29.21 27.51 26.55 157.731 12

Spoon River Sam 33.07 34.25 34.81 32.05 31.07 165.252 18

Coal Car Kid 35.12 60.23 40.54 33.12 26.44 195.453 20

Category: Forty-Niner

Three Gun Cole 19.25 17.46 16.16 17.21 16.79 86.871 1

Wolverine Regulator 19.19 21.49 26.90 50.64 22.73 140.952 9

Category: Grand Dame

Ms. Blazin 49.75 45.49 52.87 44.54 49.56 242.211 25

Category: Gunfighter

Cayuse Jack 25.83 23.08 25.06 30.90 25.53 130.401 7

Category: Junior Boy

J-Bird Regulator 42.93 24.58 30.04 27.26 37.56 162.371 16

Category: Lady Forty-Niner

Shakey Shot Sharon 49.82 56.53 51.19 53.05 40.62 251.211 26

Category: Lady Wrangler

Kow Pattie Karla 52.46 34.86 42.02 35.50 40.57 205.411 21

Ka Adik Krista 49.75 42.89 48.97 45.40 35.65 222.662 24

Category: Senior

Ranger Mike 38.20 33.12 29.56 27.45 34.22 162.551 17

Category: Senior Frontier Cartridge

Ya Big Tree 31.80 23.42 25.93 24.41 22.28 127.841 5

Category: Silver Senior

Mustache Kid 24.14 30.72 23.55 21.24 29.55 129.201 6

Lighting Bill Carson 30.26 26.80 33.85 38.84 27.02 156.772 11

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

Joe Quick 30.04 27.00 27.39 27.16 27.07 138.661 8
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                    
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Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

6/18/2023

Match Final

#Name? Page 2 of 2

Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 18, 2023

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Wrangler

Sinola Kid 30.19 23.35 17.76 18.20 22.89 112.391 3

Johnny Rebel 30.18 28.56 29.48 31.47 39.56 159.252 14

Total Shooters 31
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6/18/2023

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 1 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 18, 2023

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Three Gun Cole

19.25 17.46 16.16 17.21 16.79 86.87

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

16.7917.2116.1617.4619.25

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

86.87

0

0

0

Forty-Niner

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Triple Threat

17.88 18.53 18.81 22.94 15.80 93.96

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

15.8017.9418.8118.5317.88

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

88.96

5

0

0

Cattle Baron

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sinola Kid

30.19 23.35 17.76 18.20 22.89 112.39

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

17.8918.2017.7618.3520.19

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

92.39

20

0

0

Wrangler

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Two Rig A Tony

22.37 22.38 22.56 27.58 22.64 117.53

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.6422.5822.5622.3822.37

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

112.53

5

0

0

Cattle Baron

4

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ya Big Tree

31.80 23.42 25.93 24.41 22.28 127.84

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.2824.4125.9323.4231.80

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

127.84

0

0

0

Senior Frontier Cartridge

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mustache Kid

24.14 30.72 23.55 21.24 29.55 129.20

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.5521.2423.5530.7224.14

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

119.20

10

0

0

Silver Senior

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cayuse Jack

25.83 23.08 25.06 30.90 25.53 130.40

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.5325.9025.0623.0825.83

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

125.40

5

0

0

Gunfighter

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Joe Quick

30.04 27.00 27.39 27.16 27.07 138.66

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.0722.1627.3927.0025.04

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

128.66

10

0

0

Silver Senior Duelist

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Wolverine Regulator

19.19 21.49 26.90 50.64 22.73 140.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

17.7330.6421.9021.4919.19

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

110.95

30

0

0

Forty-Niner

9

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



6/18/2023

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 2 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 18, 2023

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sauk Trail Mike

24.17 31.79 30.21 30.09 31.23 147.49

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.2330.0930.2131.7919.17

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

142.49

5

0

0

Elder Statesmen Duelist

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lighting Bill Carson

30.26 26.80 33.85 38.84 27.02 156.77

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.0228.8428.8526.8025.26

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

136.77

20

0

0

Silver Senior

11

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Justice D Spencer

37.09 37.37 29.21 27.51 26.55 157.73

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.5527.5129.2127.3727.09

10=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

137.73

20

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

12

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Valley Stubby

35.66 30.93 30.85 30.40 30.34 158.18

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.3430.4030.8530.9330.66

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

153.18

5

0

0

Cattle Baron

13

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Johnny Rebel

30.18 28.56 29.48 31.47 39.56 159.25

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.5631.4724.4828.5625.18

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

144.25

15

0

0

Wrangler

14

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tommy Two Fingers

31.02 30.73 41.22 30.64 27.89 161.50

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.8930.6431.2230.7331.02

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

151.50

10

0

0

B-Western

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J-Bird Regulator

42.93 24.58 30.04 27.26 37.56 162.37

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.5622.2625.0424.5832.93

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

132.37

30

0

0

Junior Boy

16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ranger Mike

38.20 33.12 29.56 27.45 34.22 162.55

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.2227.4529.5633.1238.20

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

162.55

0

0

0

Senior

17

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Spoon River Sam

33.07 34.25 34.81 32.05 31.07 165.25

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.0732.0534.8134.2533.07

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

165.25

0

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

18

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



6/18/2023

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 3 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 18, 2023

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Juste' Badshot

36.75 32.66 31.93 32.44 35.12 168.90

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.1232.4431.9332.6636.75

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

163.90

5

0

0

Elder Statesmen

19

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Coal Car Kid

35.12 60.23 40.54 33.12 26.44 195.45

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.4433.1235.5435.2330.12

5=

= 0

5

0

0

25=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

160.45

35

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

20

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Kow Pattie Karla

52.46 34.86 42.02 35.50 40.57 205.41

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.5735.5037.0234.8637.46

15=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

185.41

20

0

0

Lady Wrangler

21

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ashley Kid

36.99 42.69 37.55 52.39 39.39 209.01

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.3937.3937.5537.6936.99

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

189.01

20

0

0

Cattle Baron

22

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mez Cal

41.31 38.05 55.29 37.11 41.48 213.24

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.4837.1150.2933.0536.31

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

193.24

20

0

0

Cowboy

23

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ka Adik Krista

49.75 42.89 48.97 45.40 35.65 222.66

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.6535.4038.9742.8939.75

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

192.66

30

0

0

Lady Wrangler

24

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ms. Blazin

49.75 45.49 52.87 44.54 49.56 242.21

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

49.5644.5447.8745.4949.75

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

237.21

5

0

0

Grand Dame

25

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Shakey Shot Sharon

49.82 56.53 51.19 53.05 40.62 251.21

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.6253.0541.1946.5344.82

5=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

226.21

15

10

0

Lady Forty-Niner

26

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J. C. Wade

22.00 17.84 18.50 150.00 52.49 260.83

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.49150.0018.5017.8417.00

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

225.83

35

0

0

Cowboy

27

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 4 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 18, 2023

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

The Bedford Kid

41.89 40.98 59.21 45.69 85.27 273.04

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

75.2745.6959.2140.9841.89

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

263.04

0

10

0

Cowboy

28

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Stinky Pete

55.31 52.18 77.00 54.02 57.82 296.33

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

52.8249.0257.0047.1855.31

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

261.33

25

10

0

Cowboy

29

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J. C. Smoke

61.81 45.90 108.97 73.61 43.92 334.21

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.9263.6188.9735.9056.81

5=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

289.21

35

10

0

Elder Statesmen Frontier Cartridge

30

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Senior Chief

90.98 57.63 66.26 55.57 73.44 343.88

Misses: 5

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

68.4455.5756.2657.6365.98

25=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

303.88

40

0

0

Elder Statesmen Frontier Cartridge

31

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

26Misses: 15 20 17

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

17

Penalties: 0 0 2 1 1

32.81 31.56 34.31 36.56 32.82Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0



Hidden Valley Cowboys

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 6/18/2023

June 18, 2023

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Ranger Mike Michigan17 1Senior

Spoon River Sam Indiana18 2Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Three Gun Cole Michigan1 1Forty-Niner

Ya Big Tree Indiana5 1Senior Frontier Cartridge

4Total clean shooters:


